114114 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Thermolyne
Heating Tapes/Mats
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dimensions US List
Model # Inches (cm x m) Watts Volts Price
Fibrox Standard Insulated - Temperatures to 480°C (900°F)
BM0041-006 .43” x 8" (1.09 x 0.2) 35 120 $39.00
BM0031-010 .39” x 12" (.99 x 0.3) 45 120 $39.00
B00051-020 .5”" x 2' (1.27 x 0.6) 105 120 $41.00
B00051-040 .5” x 4' (1.27 x 1.22) 210 120 $46.00
B00051-060 .5”" x 6' (1.27 x 1.83) 310 120 $61.00
B00051-080 .5” x 8' (1.27 x 2.44) 420 120 $67.00
B00051-100 .5” x 10' (1.27 x 3.05) 520 120 $80.00
B00101-020 1" x 2' (2.5 x 0.6) 210 120 $49.00
B00101-040 1" x 4' (2.5 x 1.22) 420 120 $62.00
B00101-060 1" x 6' (2.5 x 1.83) 620 120 $70.00
B00101-080 1" x 8' (2.5 x 2.44) 830 120 $98.00
B00102-100* 1" x 10' (2.5 x 3.05) 1040 240 $118.00
Fibrox Heavy Insulated - Temperatures to 480°C (900°F)
BIH051-020 .5” x 2' (1.27 x 0.6) 105 120 $49.00
BIH051-040 .5” x 4' (1.27 x 1.22) 210 120 $65.00
BIH051-060 .5” x 6' (1.27 x 1.83) 310 120 $77.00
BIH051-080 .5" x 8' (1.27 x 2.44) 420 120 $94.00
BIH051-100 .5" x 10' (1.27 x 3.05) 520 120 $113.00
BIH101-020 1" x 2' (2.5 x 0.6) 210 120 $62.00
BIH101-040 1" x 4' (2.5 x 1.22) 420 120 $88.00
BIH101-060 1" x 6' (2.5 x 1.83) 620 120 $136.00
BIH101-080 1" x 8' (2.5 x 2.44) 830 120 $162.00
BIH102-100* 1" x 10' (2.5 x 3.05) 1040 240 $188.00
Dimensions US List
Model # Inches (cm x m) Watts Volts Price
Fibrox Wide Heavy Insulated - Temperatures to 480°C (900°F)
BIH171-020 1.75" x 2' (4.44 x 0.6) 209 120 $120.00
BIH171-040 1.75" x 4' (4.44 x 1.22) 418 120 $176.00
BIH171-060 1.75" x 6' (4.44 x 1.83) 627 120 $233.00
BIH171-080 1.75" x 8' (4.44 x 2.44) 836 120 $276.00
BIH171-100 1.75" x 10' (4.44 x 3.05) 1045 120 $315.00
BIH251-020 2.5" x 2' (6.35 x 0.6) 313 120 $139.00
BIH251-040 2.5" x 4' (6.35 x 1.22) 627 120 $193.00
BIH251-060 2.5" x 6' (6.35 x 1.83) 940 120 $277.00
BIH251-080* 2.5" x 8' (6.35 x 2.44) 1254 120 $350.00